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Num NamePlace
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #
Emily Gong1 8026 9.625 9.400 9.2009.425 37.650
064934 1 2 1 4 1Byers Sacramento

Jennifer Donn2 8003 9.500 9.275 9.4509.050 37.275
067269 2 4T 5 1 2Airborne

Madeline Kennedy3 8027 9.200 9.275 9.3258.900 36.700
041134 8T 4T 9 2 3Byers Sacramento

Lauren Lopez4 8157 9.050 9.450 8.8759.125 36.500
098562 10T 1 3 8 4West Valley

Rina Kondo5 8045 9.475 9.100 9.1758.525 36.275
099050 3* 7* 15 5 5TDiablo

Ria Domier5 8044 9.475 9.100 8.7758.925 36.275
114833 3* 7* 8 10 5TDavis Diamonds

Mia Madlambayan7 8009 8.825 8.800 9.2259.075 35.925
017701 12 12 4 3 7Airborne

Catherine Cunningham8 8130 9.325 9.325 7.9009.200 35.750
063138 5 3 2 19 8San Mateo

Danielle Karman9 8121 9.225 9.100 9.0508.250 35.625
091398 7 7T 17 6T 9Rising Star

Melanie Richardson10 8031 9.300 8.850 9.0508.400 35.600
099315 6 11 16 6T 10Byers Sacramento

Elena Ornelas11 8140 8.675 9.050 8.6759.025 35.425
095841 14 10 6 12 11Sunnyvale

Sara Teninty12 8056 8.750 9.250 8.3258.950 35.275
063889 13 6 7 16 12Golden Bear

Janae Prunty13 8048 9.050 8.400 8.5508.750 34.750
028261 10T 15T 10T 13 13Extreme

Cassandra Viviani14 8133 9.200 8.350 8.3008.725 34.575
054880 8T 17 13 17 14Santa Cruz

Marlena Donjacour15 8126 8.350 8.650 8.7008.750 34.450
057239 15 13 10T 11 15San Francisco

Rachel Luba16 8122 8.225 8.600 8.4758.750 34.050
018607 16 14 10T 14T 16Rising Star

Meghan Bowen17 8066 7.925 8.400 8.8258.050 33.200
036051 19 15T 19 9 17Gymfinity
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Kylie Groves18 8020 8.050 7.600 8.1008.675 32.425
062467 17T 18 14 18 18Byers Roseville

Kayla Strom19 8076 8.050 6.900 8.4758.100 31.525
315144 17T 19 18 14T 19Gymtowne


